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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

03
04
05
06
07

08
09
24
27

28
29
31
32
33

152
153
155
209

225
310
316
317
327

367
407
413
451

452
500
501
520
522

524
535
554
613

645
646
648
738
739

754
778

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

514
591
681
846
904

621
646
480
290

544
1493
461
451

2099

534
659
513
488

383
1014
623

1104
1192

663
285

1079
904

830
1433
260

1690
544

464
1086
401
693

1235
514
412
508
649

463
941

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.9

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.4

0.4
0.6
0.2
0.8
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

779
823
838
840
841

842
844
934
935

945
950

3021
3022
3023

3032
3041
3042
3051

3052
3053
3363
3371
3727

3740
3743
3771
3774

3787
3790
3799
3835
3836

3860
3861
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

487
556
480
653
583

937
1283
3736
1649

635
722
468
567
566

496
1329
1354
608

352
371
595

4419
575

853
486
705
521

633
725

1781
518

1156

383
1189
652
456

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.6
1.6
0.7

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.6
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
1.9
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.8
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2


